=	=	=
Ξ		≡
Ξ	=	
Ξ		藁
≡		▆
Ξ		=
Ξ		≡
=		=
=	=	=
Ξ		≡
Ξ		=
Ξ	-	≡
Ξ		=
Ξ		=
=	-	=
≘		=
Ξ		≡
Ξ	=	=
Ξ		▆
Ξ		Ξ
Ξ		=
Ξ		≡
Ξ		▆
Ξ		≡
=		=
Ξ	=	=
Ξ		=
Ξ		=
Ξ		≡
Ξ		=
=		=
Ξ		=
=	=	=
Ξ		▆
=		=

	FINANCING STATEMENT AN VINSTRUCTIONS	IENDMENT					
	E & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) one: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141)]			
CL:	IL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) S-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@w						
C. SEN	ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	ss) 32814 - THE					
' P.	en Solutions O. Box 29071 endale, CA 91209- 9 071	63264 RIRI	475				
	511 11 0 11 (10			TUE 400VE 00		. OFFICE U.S.	- 01117
1a INITIA	File with: Secretary of Si L FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	tate, RI		THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILIN		
	2576030 5/29/2013 SS RI			(or recorded) in the RE Filen <u>attach</u> Amendment A	AL ESTATE RECORD	is .	•
_	RMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem stement	rent identified above i	s terminated with	respect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party a	thorizing this Terr	nination
	SIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> al				Assignor in item 9		
	INTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State intinued for the additional period provided by applica		with respect to	the security interest(s) of Securi	ed Party authonzing th	is Continuation Sta	atement is
5 PA	RTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check one	of these three but	ray to			
	one of these two boxes range affects Debtor or Secured Party of reco	, CHAN	GE name and/or a	iddress CompleteADD n	amo Complete item b. <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name: C	
	ENT RECORD INFORMATION Complete for Party				o. <u>g. o</u> ne re	j to be defered in the	VE 0 1 VO
6a C	PRGANIZATION'S NAME		·				
	W OFFICE OF JOSEPH M. DIORIO,	INC.	Leveresee		Treeserve vers		Tsurrix
66 11	NOIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	NL NAME	AME ADDITIONAL NAME(S		SUPPLE
7. CHAN	GED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assigning	nent or Party: nformation Ch	Inge - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact full nam	ne, do not omit imadify, or abl	previate any part of the !	Debtor's name)
7 a C	RGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 75.11	NOMIDUAL'S SURNAME						
"	NOTIFICIAL S SURVAME						
11	NOIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAVE						
ll.	NOIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c MARIN	NG ADDRESS	<u> </u>	CITY	<u>.</u>	STATE POSTAL	COUE	COUNTRY
			i				ļ
8. C	DLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes ADC) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered or	ollateral 🗒 A	SSIGN collateral
Ind	licate collaterat.						
	OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH	e:		· 	(name of Assignor, if th	is is an Assignmen	1)
	an Amendment authonzed by a DEBTOR, check he RGANIZATION'S NAME	re and provide r	name of authorizi	ng Debtor			
	IE WASHINGTON TRUST COMPAN	Y					
OR 95 IF	NONIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(Symitial(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIC	DNAL FILER REFERENCE DATA. Debtor Nam	e: LAW OFFICE (DF JOSEPH I	M. DIORIO, INC.			
632644					909015	50	

RI SOS Filing Number: 201819363160 Date: 3/29/2018 11:43:00 AM

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amondment form 201312576030 5/29/2013 SS RI 12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12s ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE WASHINGTON TRUST COMPANY 12b INDIVIQUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME (SYINITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13). Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LAW OFFICE OF JOSEPH M. DIORIO, INC. OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME (S)JAITINK(S)SMAA JANOITIGCA SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): **Debtor Name and Address:** LAW OFFICE OF JOSEPH M. DIORIO, INC. - 144 WESTMINSTER STREET, PROVIDENCE, RI 02903 Secured Party Name and Address: THE WASHINGTON TRUST COMPANY - 23 BROAD STREET, WESTERLY, RI 02891 15 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate covers limber to be cut. covers as extracted collateral. It is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest).

THE WASHINGTON TRUST COMPANY. File with: Secretary of State, RI

RJO 90901550

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 63264475-RHO 32814 - THE WASHINGTON TRUST